
 

 

 DELI MENU  
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EVERY TUES  
Teriyaki Chicken 

 

EVERY WED  
BBQ Chicken 

 

EVERY FRI  
Honey-Garlic Chicken 

 

AVAILABLE MON-SAT 
Fried Chicken 

Rotisserie Chicken 
Chicken-Bacon-Ranch Wraps 

   

AVAILABLE MON-FRI 
Chicken Wing Dings 

Chicken Tenders 
Mac & Cheese 

Fries 
Mini Tacos 

Chicken Pot Pies 
Breakfast Sandwiches 

Popcorn Chicken 
   

SIDES in Hot Case are  
Cook’s Choice Every Day! 

MONDAY SPECIALS 
Mon. June 2 

Cheesy Ham Bake 
 

Mon. June 9 
Swedish Meatballs 

 

Mon. June 16 
Meatloaf 

 

Mon. June 23 
Lasagna 

 

Mon. June 30 
Salisbury Steak 

 

THURSDAY SPECIALS 
Thurs. June 5 

Burrito Casserole 
 

Thurs. June 12 
Mac & Beef 

 

Thurs. June 19 
Chicken Alfredo 

 

Thurs. June 26 
Cheesy Ham Bake 

 

Thurs. July 3 
Burrito Casserole 

Sunday, June 15 

Congratulations 

Graduates! 


